
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
31
32
86
35
29
34
36
30

Name
Stane KRAJNC
Andrej KRAJNC
Josip ŽAGAR
Ezio NOVELLI
Sergio BACCHETTI
Gregor ZAGOREC
Vlado ŽIVKOVIĆ
Lorenzo LUCARI

Vehicle
Opel Speedster 2.2
Renault Megane
Toyota Corolla SR 86
Nissan
BMW 335 7
Clio RS 2000
Porsche
Honda Civic VTI

Best Tm
1:43.275
1:48.368
1:50.907
1:53.811
1:53.989
1:56.181
2:01.318
2:18.801

Diff

5.093
7.632

10.536
10.714
12.906
18.043
35.526

Gap

5.093
2.539
2.904
0.178
2.192
5.137

17.483

2nd Best
1:44.489
1:49.513
1:51.039
1:54.162
1:54.275
1:56.385
2:04.673
2:21.614

Best Speed
145,290
138,462
135,292
131,840
131,634
129,150
123,682
108,103

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GROBNIK AUTO TRACK DAY
04.08.2012.

Track day

Practice started at 11:50:44

Grobnik 4,168 Km

4.8.2012. 11:50


